Location Simorgh Hotel,No.2141, Corner of Delbasteh Alley,
Next to Saee Park, Vali-asr Ave, Tehran

Registration Please register under www.swissmem.ch/textile-iran

until April 11,2016

Questions Contact Cornelia Buchwalder under
txm@swissmem.ch
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INVITATION
SWISS TEXTILE MACHINERY SEMINAR

APRIL 25 -26, 2016
HOTEL SIMORGH, TEHRAN
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SWISS TEXTILE MACHINERY SEMINAR, TEHRAN

Monday April 25, 2016

9.00

9.30

12.00
14.00
14.30

16.30

Opening

Company
presentations

Lunch

Giulio Haas, Ambassador of Switzerland to Iran
Ernesto Maurer, President of Swiss Textile Machinery

Rieter
Bracker

Graf

Amsler Tex

Presentation Payment Transactions

Company
presentations

Closure

Tuesday April 26, 2016

9.00
9.30

12.00
14.00

16.30
18.00

Opening

Company
presentations

Lunch

Company
presentations

Closure

Closing Dinner

SSM Schérer Schweiter Mettler
Retech

Luwa Air Engineering

Loepfe

Ernesto Maurer, President of Swiss Textile Machinery

Staubli
Jakob Miiller

ltema (Switzerland)

Karl Mayer

Saurer
Steiger
Maag

Santex Rimar
Benninger

(details will follow)

Individual contacts available throughout the two days.
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Retech

Luwa Air Engineering
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Karl Mayer
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Benninger
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